ARCHITECT

MICHIEL BOGAERT

NIEUWBOUW VRIJSTAANDE EENGEZINGSWONING

PROJECT:

DHR. & MEVR. SIENAERT - MENSAERT

OPDRACHT:
HEKERS 57, 9052 GENT - ZWIJNAARDE
1:50

ADRES:
DOSSIER: | 23/03 PASA 27/06/2024

BA_PASA_S_N_06

-015

REGENWATERPUT
VOLUME: 10.000 LITER

-028

35 ,

-078

350

-028

terugslag
klep

SNEDE 06

NIEUWE TOESTAND
1/50
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